Race Division Place
Half Male 1
2
3
Half Female 1
HALF REGISTERED: 4
HALF STARTERS: 4
HALF FINISHERS: 5
Race Division Place
Full Male 1
2
Full Female 1
2
3
4
5

FULL REGISTERED: 13

FULL STARTERS: 12
FULL FINISHERS: 11

-------------------- Dalmatian Run Fest 03/08/2019 RESCUE ROVER --------------—-----
** Daily awards use Gun Time. Big Dog awards use Chip Time. DRP & EAS are not eligible for Daily Awards**

Name

AARON WHALEY
WILLIAM SOUTH
JAY TEINERT
RHONDA FOULDS
KAY SCOTT

Name

ROSS DARROW
JOHN LEIGHTON
ROBERT MCELROY
BILL SOMMERS
LARRY MACON
MARIA MARTINEZ
KIM GRAY

EVA CONTRERAS
LIANA LAUTERBACH
GINGER TRIMBLE KNOX
ANGELA TORTORICE
KAY SCOTT

SHEILA LEWIS

Age City
38 Burleson
48 OKC
56 Bedford
56 Justin
49 Bedford

Age City
58 Bedford
58 Bedford
52 Fort Worth
64 Plano
74 San Antonio
42 Crowley
44 Arlington
44 Fort Worth
21 Waxahachie
62 Fort Worth
51 Dallas
49 Bedford
48 Colleyville

State Bib Laps GunTime

X 65
OK 58
X 59
X 61
TX 55
State Bib
X 51
X 52
X 54
X 64
X 90
X 63
X 62
X 60
TX 77
TX 57
X 56
TX 55
X

7 1:43:57 1:43:57
7 3:20:07  3:20:07
7 3:28:19  3:28:19
7 2:44:09 2:44:09
10 7:02:39  7:01:39

Laps GunTime ChipTime
13 6:37:46  6:37:46
13 6:48:49 6:11:51
13 -- 3:55:55
13 -- 7:13:08
13 -- 8:35:26
13 4:47:07 4:47:04
13 4:47:07 4:47:05
13 4:47:08 4:47:08
13 5:29:15  5:29:15
13 6:24:53  6:24:53
13 -- 7:13:09
10

DRP

ChipTime Code StartTime

16:05:22
16:05:26
16:05:23
16:05:23
16:06:00

Code Start Time

EAS
EAS
EAS

EAS
DNF
DNS

16:05:58
16:36:58
15:05:46
14:00:03
14:00:03
16:05:58
16:05:57
16:05:56
16:05:55
16:05:56
14:00:02
16:06:00



	Friday

